
Peer Review List: ENGL 102, Spring ‘21 

Class gmail accounts 

Online Draft Workshop instructions are available. 
 
Share your document with all of the following email addresses and 

○​ Be sure to convert your document to GoogleDocs format! (Step 2) 
○​ Be sure to change the name! (Step 3) 
○​ Be sure to enable commenting! (Step 4) 

 

LAST UPDATED on Jan 27, 10:00am 
 
georgehwilliams@gmail.commatthew.r.bieschke@gmail.com,amber.r.burgess@gma
il.com,corbingmc24@gmail.com,poppyc2001@gmail.com,logandiaz1927@gmail.co
m,ag926081@gmail.com,heardjasmine3@gmail.com,myonia.zh02@gmail.com,yac
ov1314@gmail.com,abigailleigh04@gmail.com,christian18lee@gmail.com,jackson
4lyons@gmail.com,www.angelismyname888@gmail.com,esman7377@gmail.com,x
orjiako@gmail.com,brithompson1124@gmail.com,idwider@gmail.com,abbiewiller
4@gmail.com,leawntarufus10@gmail.com 
 

 
●​ Instructions: “How do I convert from Microsoft Word to GoogleDocs format?” 
●​ Instructions: “How do I share files with others in GoogleDrive?” 
●​ Instructions: “How do I leave comments on someone else’s document?” 

 

http://upstateenglish.org/102/102-0-online-peer-review-instructions.html
https://support.google.com/docs/answer/6055139?hl=en&ref_topic=4671183&visit_id=1-636581008357269761-3882736379&rd=1
https://support.google.com/drive/answer/2494822?hl=en&ref_topic=2525251&visit_id=1-636579250324603069-1046611234&rd=1
https://support.google.com/docs/answer/65129?hl=en


Student contact information 

●​ Bieschke, Matthew :: matthew.r.bieschke@gmail.com :: 
bieschke@email.uscupstate.edu 

●​ Burgess, Amber :: amber.r.burgess@gmail.com :: arb15@email.uscupstate.edu 
●​ Corbin, Grace :: corbingmc24@gmail.com :: gmcorbin@email.uscupstate.edu 
●​ Cruell-Jones, Juzarius :: poppyc2001@gmail.com :: jcruell@email.uscupstate.edu 
●​ Diaz, Emilio :: logandiaz1927@gmail.com :: eldiaz@email.uscupstate.edu 
●​ Garcia, Adriana :: ag926081@gmail.com :: adrianag@email.uscupstate.edu 
●​ Heard, Jasmine :: heardjasmine3@gmail.com :: jaheard@email.uscupstate.edu 
●​ Hill, Myonia :: myonia.zh02@gmail.com :: myonia@email.uscupstate.edu 
●​ Jones, Brandon :: yacov1314@gmail.com :: bcj15@email.uscupstate.edu 
●​ King , Abby :: abigailleigh04@gmail.com :: alk8@email.uscupstate.edu 
●​ Lee, Christian :: christian18lee@gmail.com :: cbl4@email.uscupstate.edu 
●​ Lyons, Jackson :: jackson4lyons@gmail.com :: lyonsjc@email.uscupstate.edu 
●​ Mitchell, Angel :: www.angelismyname888@gmail.com :: 

lydiaam@email.uscupstate.edu 
●​ Muhammad, Essien :: esman7377@gmail.com :: essien@email.uscupstate.edu 
●​ Orjiako, Xaria :: xorjiako@gmail.com :: xorjiako@email.uscupstate.edu 
●​ Rufus, Le'Awnta :: leawntarufus10@gmail.com :: lrufus@email.uscupstate.edu 
●​ Thompson-Brawner, Brittney :: brithompson1124@gmail.com :: 

bt19@email.uscupstate.edu 
●​ Wider, Iyana :: idwider@gmail.com :: iwider@email.uscupstate.edu 
●​ Willer, Abbie :: abbiewiller4@gmail.com :: awiller@email.uscupstate.edu 

Draft workshop partner assignments 

Essay 1: Pop Culture 

●​ Jackson Lyons will review Grace Corbin and Adriana Garcia 
●​ Abbie Willer will review Jackson Lyons and Grace Corbin 
●​ Myonia Z. Hill will review Abbie Willer and Jackson Lyons 
●​ Amber Burgess will review Myonia Z. Hill and Abbie Willer 
●​ Brittney Thompson will review Amber Burgess and Myonia Z. Hill 
●​ Iyana Wider will review Brittney Thompson and Amber Burgess 
●​ Essien Muhammad will review Iyana Wider and Brittney Thompson 
●​ Christian Lee will review Essien Muhammad and Iyana Wider 
●​ Adriana Garcia will review Christian Lee and Essien Muhammad 
●​ Grace Corbin will review Adriana Garcia and Christian Lee 



Essay 2: Rhetorical Analysis 

In order to find the documents that have been shared with you, click on 
the menu item that says "Shared with me" or "Incoming" in the lefthand 
column of Google Drive. 

If you have difficulty finding the drafts you've been assigned, email the 
people whose drafts you are reviewing (see “Contact Information” above...). If 
you don't hear back from them, choose 2 other drafts at random; look for 
drafts that appear to have not received much helpful feedback yet. 
 
●​ Matthew Bieschke will review Iyana Wider and Brittney Thompson-Brawner 
●​ Amber Burgess will review Matthew Bieschke and Iyana Wider 
●​ Grace Corbin will review Amber Burgess and Matthew Bieschke 
●​ Juzarius Cruell-Jones will review Grace Corbin and Amber Burgess 
●​ Emilio Diaz will review Abbie Willer and Le'Awnta Rufus 
●​ Adriana Garcia will review Emilio Diaz and Juzarius Cruell-Jones 
●​ Jasmine Heard will review Adriana Garcia and Emilio Diaz 
●​ Myonia Hill will review Jasmine Heard and Adriana Garcia 
●​ Brandon Jones will review Myonia Hill and Jasmine Heard 
●​ Abby King  will review Brandon Jones and Myonia Hill 
●​ Christian Lee will review Abby King  and Brandon Jones 
●​ Jackson Lyons will review Christian Lee and Abby King  
●​ Angel Mitchell will review Emilio Diaz and Abbie Willer 
●​ Essien Muhammad will review Angel Mitchell and Emilio Diaz 
●​ Xaria Orjiako will review Essien Muhammad and Angel Mitchell 
●​ Le'Awnta Rufus will review Xaria Orjiako and Essien Muhammad 
●​ Brittney Thompson-Brawner will review Le'Awnta Rufus and Xaria Orjiako 
●​ Iyana Wider will review Brittney Thompson-Brawner and Le'Awnta Rufus 
●​ Abbie Willer will review Le'Awnta Rufus and Xaria Orjiako 
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